
OVERALL

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
RACE 1 RACE 2 NO RACE 3

TTL 

PTS PLACE

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar Melges 32 155 0.9957 2 1 3 1

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch J70 310 0.8032 1 2 3 2

Relentless 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Italia 998 30 0.8866 4 3 7 3

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser Farr 395 39509 0.9507 3 4 7 4

Tiburon 2021-09-09 Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.8467 5 5 10 5

RACE ONE DETAIL

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch J70 310 0.8032 12:15:00 13:38:40 1:23:40 1:07:12 1

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar Melges 32 155 0.9957 12:15:00 13:24:34 1:09:34 1:09:16 2

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser Farr 395 39509 0.9507 12:15:00 13:28:45 1:13:45 1:10:07 3

Relentless 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Italia 998 30 0.8866 12:15:00 13:34:56 1:19:56 1:10:52 4

Tiburon 2021-09-09 Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.8467 12:15:00 13:44:01 1:29:01 1:15:22 5

RACE TWO DETAIL

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER MAKE SAIL Inshore Med
Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar Melges 32 155 0.9957 13:55:00 14:39:45 0:44:45 0:44:33 1

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch J70 310 0.8032 13:55:00 14:53:26 0:58:26 0:46:56 2

Relentless 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago Italia 998 30 0.8866 13:55:00 14:48:18 0:53:18 0:47:15 3

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser Farr 395 39509 0.9507 13:55:00 14:45:28 0:50:28 0:47:59 4

Tiburon 2021-09-09 Eduardo Luaces Lindenberg 28 12 0.8467 13:55:00 14:54:58 0:59:58 0:50:46 5
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